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Personal Counseling Survey

17 responses

What did you work on in counseling? LD Copy

17 responses

Depression —9 (52.9%)

Anxiety 12 (70.6%)

Stress 12 (70.6%)

Family Conflict 12 (70.6%)

Relationship —6 (35.3%)
Self love —1 (5.9%)
0 5 10 15
How did you know about our service? LD Copy
17 responses
Self —2 (11.8%)
Friend —2 (11.8%)
Faculty/Professor —4 (23.5%)
School Staff —7 (41.2%)
Parents 0 (0%)
Nurse 0 (0%)
Class assignment 1(5.9%)
Schools website 1(5.9%)
Grossmont notification 1(5.9%)
Sister 1(5.9%)
cuyamaca website 1(5.9%)
0 2 4 6 8

Questions for Satisfaction for Counseling Service
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| was able to make an appointment within a reasonable amount of time. LD Copy
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| felt comfortable in the counseling sessions LD Copy
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| felt my counselor keep my information confidential LD Copy

17 responses
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Counselor understood me and the concerns | shared. LD Copy
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Counselor offered relevant information which was helpful
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| would recommend the Personal Counseling Service at Health &
Wellness Center at Cuyamaca College
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How many sessions did you have with us?

17 responses

Qo1
®2-5

@ 6~10

@ 10 or more

4 of 5

|0 copy

14 (82.4%)

|0 copy

16 (94.1%)

IO copy

12/7/23,3:01 PM



Personal Counseling Survey

50f5

Please leave any comments or feedback for us. Thank you for your time :)

11 responses

Personal counseling is very helpful and understanding and help me go through a lot of things
and help me go through tough situations

Keep organization, make sure we are good before leaving, give feedback if can, and keep up
the great worke

I’'m thankful that these people helped me

NA

Vicky is the best she let's me express myself and gives me useful advice
N/A

Vicky has been super awesome and | hope she goes far in what she does!
Manmeet is such a caring person

One of thw counselers told me that i would be in control in sessions but she tells me what do
to even tho i express that i don't want to do it

| appreciate the services here. Thank you for being respectful and helpful to my needs.

It was tough at first to come for the first time to talk to somethings about my depression or
what | have. Talking to somebody is the best thing in our lives instead keeping things inside. I'll
contine to process more in the future; | need to have a good mental health. Thank you
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